
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Haritonov Vladimir S.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Research Work  M20-165  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  S18-101  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  B18-101  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  B18-104  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Computational and experimental methods of research in hydrodynamics and heat

transfer  A18-104  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Scientific Research Work  M20-102  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear technologies: fuel, materials and heat transfer fluids  M19-102  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industrial workshop (research, thermal physics of nuclear power plants)  B17-101

 ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Course project (engineering calculations and design of nuclear power plants)

 B17-101  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  S18-163  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  S18-103  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM New Generation Nuclear Reactors  M20-100  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computational and experimental methods of research in hydrodynamics and heat

transfer  A18-104  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear technologies: fuel, materials and heat transfer fluids  M19-102  ДОТ
Thu, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-165  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M19-167  ДОТ


